Fee Structure For The Session 2024-25

Old Students Air Cool

Boarder
Installment Term Q-2 Q-3 Q-4
Installment |Admission June September December Total
Time Limit Up To 10 Jully-24 Up To 10 Oct-2024 |[Up To 10 Jan-2025

Class 2024-25 2024-25 2024-25 2024-25 2024-25

I-V 56,750 51,750 51,750 51,750 212,000
VI-VII| 60,250 55,250 55,250 55,250 226,000
IX-X 68,375 63,375 63,375 63,375 258,500
XI-XII 71,750 66,750 66,750 66,750 272,000

For New Admission

Regd Form Fee 1000
Admission Fee 5,000
Caution 3,000
Note:-

Note- Rs 6000.00 Will Be charge Extra For Computer Science (only for students of class-XI-XIl who opt. it)
* Imprest Amount Of Rs 5000.00 Should Be Maintained by Quarterly Basis

*Late Fee will Be Charged As Per School Norms




Fee Structure For The Session 2024-25

Old Students With AC

Boarder
Q-2 Q-3 Q-4
Installment Admission (June September December Total
Up To 10 Jully-24 |Up To 10 Oct-2024 Up To 10 Jan-2025

Class 2024-25 2024-25 2024-25 2024-25 2024-25

I-V 62,500 57,500 57,500 57,500 235,000
VI-VIII 66,000 61,000 61,000 61,000 249,000
IX-X 74,875 69,875 69,875 69,875 284,500
XI-XI1 78,250 73,250 73,250 73,250 298,000

Note-Rs 6000.00 Will Be charge Extra For Computer Science (only for students of class-XI-XIl who opt. it)
* Imprest Amount Of Rs 5000.00 Should Be Maintained by Quarterly Basis

*Late Fee will Be Charged As Per School Norms

Day-Scholar

Installment Admission (Up To 10 Jully-24 |Up To 10 Oct-2024 Up To 10 Jan-2025 Total

Class 2024-25 |2024-25 2024-25 2024-25 2024-25

Play 11250 11250 11250 11250 45000
Nursery 11,250 11,250 11,250 11,250 45,000
KG 11,750 11,750 11,750 11,750 47,000
-V 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 72,000
VI-VIII 19,875 19,875 19,875 19,875 79,500
IX-X 22,250 22,250 22,250 22,250 89,000
XI-X11 25,750 25,750 25,750 25,750 103,000

Note- Rs 6000.00 Will Be charge Extra For Computer Science (only for students of class-XI-XIl who opt. it)
* Imprest Amount Of Rs 2000.00 Should Be Maintained by Quarterly Basis

*Late Fee will Be Charged As Per School Norms

Optional For Day Scholar

Installment Admission (June September December Total

Class 2024-25 |2024-25 2024-25 2024-25 2024-25

Mess (I-VIII) 12,500 12,500 12,500 12,500 50,000
Mess (IX-XI11) 14,500 14,500 14,500 14,500 58,000
Bus (Up To 3 Km) 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000 24,000
Bus (Above 3 To 5 7,500 7,500 7,500 7,500 30,000
Bus (Above 5 To 1 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000 36,000
Bus (greater Then 10,500 10,500 10,500 10,500 42,000
For New Admission Play, Pre & KG For New Admission Class-I-XII

Regd Form Fee 1000 Regd Form Fee 1000

Admission Fee 2,500 Admission Fee 5,000

Caution 3,000 Caution 3,000

Total 6500 Total 9000
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